REmESRRER
ffdE: MD350

5k BiETE hefE |
1) SEFEA S84 SOCKET SET SCREW (M8x7xP1.25) 15
2) R TIfE-MDS00ARBOR (M27-122.51) 509
3.) [ JIfEE EEE-MD350ARBOR SUPPORT BRACKET (SILVER) 349
4)  AFE B4 TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M5x8xP0.8) 1
5.)  |7#E$tifEHK3516NEEDLE BEARING (HK 3516) 103
6.) [FEEFEE|SPRING WASHER (M8) 1
7)  [BIFEAN A FAIZE44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x55xP1.25) 10
8.) |[EFEA/SFiE4SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x30xP1.25) 7
9.) IF/KE-MD.MEZ%WATER SEAL (016x16)(WHITE) 17
10.) TE$ER4ETH - LY35SPRING (01.5x013.3x016.3x16Tx140L) 8
100.) #fE#ESRUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
101.) HimFFEMALE SPADE TERMINAL 3
102.) I FESPADE TERMINAL BOOT 1
103.) H#7IP TIE (2.4x80MM) 1
104.) [AFE-FI244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x25xP0.7) 1
105.) | 7JE A7 $#-MD350LOCK PIN (11.7MM) 59
105.) | 7JE A7 $#-MD350LOCK PIN (12.3MM) 59
106.) [AFE-FIi244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M3x4xP0.5) 1
107.) |15 - 7) i FHLOCK PIN SPRING 11
108.) [$fERCHECK BALL (O8) 8
109.) #£EEE-MDS00RING (040x044x9)(RED) 12
109.) [#iEE2-MDS00RING (040x044x9)(BLACK) 14
11.) 45 Fif-MDS00SPINDLE (M27-112.5MM) 391
110.) AR E A7 $F-MD350COLLAR PIN (O8) 23
111.) R ST (e P A )-SMDQUICK-RELEASE COLLAR 396
112)) /R 58 E-MDS00SPRING (02.3x039x043.6x3Tx30L) 14
113.) [ EAE -MD500SPRING SEAT RING (035.1x044.5x2) 23
114.) FIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-35) 6
115.) [ FRE(&#RF)CHUCK (1/2") 150
116.) |#¢ E#:#2-MD500CHUCK ADAPTOR (M27 / 1/2") 234
117.) N/AN/A
118.) |F0aPILOT PIN (HSSx77Lx06.34)
118.) | Hu wHPILOT PIN (TCTx106Lx06.34)
118.) | Hu wHPILOT PIN (TCTx108Lx07.98)
118.) |50 PILOT PIN (TCTx90Lx06.34)
118.) |H0aPILOT PIN (HSSx103Lx06.34)
118.) | Hu w3 PILOT PIN (TCTx90Lx07.98)
119.) |EETEE|$EPARALLEL KEY (4x4x8) 10
12.) 'EEGEEIFEPARALLEL KEY (5x5x10) 11
120.) #EHfEEEEARTHING MARKING 6
121.) ZEN-SMDZ%!FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 28
122.) |Z2%:%#5-SMASAFETY BELT (BLACK) 111
13.) HiEf-MD350NOIL SEAL (028x040x7) 17
14) [REE+FEHSE S 1E44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
15.) E#RFS-MDS00GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 567
16.) JE/K$FEPUSH LOCK FITTING (PT1/8"xO6)(BLACK) 32
17.) [ FEREHZ6003BALL BEARING (6003) 136
18.) HIFEINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-35) 4
19.) HOEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-17) 1
20.) | eEwa-LY25LAY GEAR (M1.0x52T) 276
21.) FIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-15) 1
2-1.) [EEEE AR T)E-MD350QUICK RELEASE ARBOR SHAFT (M27-122.5L) 584
22.)  EEEREHA608(HEBALL BEARING (608) 54
23A.) —ZXE5&ER-LY25INPUT SHAFT (M1.0x8T) 129
24A)) |—REEHER-LY25INPUT GEAR (MO0.7x50T) 151
25.) |EETHEI#EPARALLEL KEY (4x4x30) 12
26.) |EEEHFEEE-MDS00GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 206
27.) EEREHEK609BALL BEARING (609) 140
28.) [ T-MD350ARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 718
28.) EETF-MD3S0ARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 715

FIHHMIHE



REmESRRER
ffdE: MD350

5k BiETE hefE |
29.) | FEF-MD350STATOR (110V-73x42x45) 549
29.) |ZEF-MD350STATOR (220V-73x42x45) 529
30 BEEEF(IIT)-MD350MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 230
31 BRRmIEE-MD350CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 2
32.) BRMICARBON BRUSH (7x11x17) 36
33.) | RUsEEE - MD350BRUSH SPRING (0.35x3x3T) 11
34 FLFEFFiBLPANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
35.) [RLEETFEH R4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 1
36.) HBRAREHE)WIRE (1.25x2Cx65CM-VCTF) 48
37.) JEEER4-LY25CABLE PROTECTOR (5/16"x40CM) 19
38.) | RLEETFEH BB PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x14) 1
39.) EAlHCRIMP CAP CONNECTOR (C4) 1
40.) |EEE%ZE-MD350MOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK) 74
41.) HFETFE B84 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x25) 1
42 [YEHEE-MD350SLIDE PLATE (L230MM)

43) [ElE 184%SOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x20xP1.0) 3
44 HE#-MD350GEAR RACK (M1.5x150L) 140
45.) |[BIFEA S FIZ4SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x16xP1.25) 8
46.) [EEIZE#2-DRC3S5STHUMB SCREW (M5x16)(BLACK) 21
47) EFEFFLAT WASHER (05x012x1) 1
48.) SR TE-MD350COOLANT TANK BRACKET 23
49.) [HiE4H-SMDCOOLANT TANK ASSEMBLY 198
50.)  IN/AN/A

51) IN/AN/A

52.) INJAN/A

53) IN/AN/A

54.) #&F-MD350TUBE (04x06x20CM) 3
55.)  HLFE-FIB4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
56.) BHRASE S -MDS00SWITCH PANEL (90x110x1.5T) 39
57.) |EEHREBHR-MD350MOTOR SWITCH (110V) 483
57.) |EBREBHR-MD350MOTOR SWITCH (220V) 483
58.) #ersBHRA-MD350MAGNET SWITCH (110V&220V) 62
59.) [EIFEAN 7S FAIE44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x16xP1.0) 3
60.) EEESFLAT WASHER (06x025x1) 3
61.) PEFEESEFLAT WASHER (06x040x2.5) 8
62.) | AHFE-LY35BUSHING (028x032x12) 14
63.) [FFFeH-MD350CRANK SPINDLE (028) 470
64.) DEEIHEFEH-LY35CRANK HANDLE (BLACK) 91
65.) 1EFEE-SMD35STAND BODY (CRINKLE FINISH BLACK) 1,947
66.) EEFENAN S AEIEL4SOCKET SET SCREW (M5x20xP0.8) 1
67.) BhSAIEIEHEX NUT (M5xP0.8) 1
68.) PE#HLEEH (Z5)-LY25GIB STRIP-LEFT (258MM) 99
69.) PE#ELEEH (4)-LY25GIB STRIP-RIGHT (258MM) 99
70.)  DE#ELEEELEE H -MD350GIB TENSIONER (258x11x1.2T) 23
71) R EE-MD350NELECTROMAGNET (164x80x48) 1,964
72.)  ZASEEEE H -MD350SIDE PANEL (110x90x1.5T) 40
73.)  HLFEFFiE4APANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x16xP0.7) 1
74.) | KPB5EESEIEXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M5) 1
75.)  ARISFHEREEHEX NUT (M4xP0.7) 1
76.) B E#EE|SPRING WASHER (M6) 1
71.) |48 H CABLE CLAMP 8
78.)  HLFE-FIE4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x30xP0.7) 1
79.) EFESH 25-MD3SORECTIFIER (110&220V) 165

79-1.) #&=EH 28 EMC-MD350RECTIFIER & EMC (110V) 281

79-1.) #&=E5m 28 EMC-ME7500/4RECTIFIER & EMC (110V&220V) 293
80.) #MEZEEAEE EFECABLE GLAND (5/16") 56
81.) |EE&REEHCABLE CLIP 1
82) [EFE)EAE-LY25CABLE PROTECTOR (5/16"x7CM) 3
83.) |FE4:EECORD ARMOR 10
84.) |BBJR45-VDE(TP-52)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x3Cx2.5M-H05VVF) 199

FLHHMIHE



REmESRRER
ffdE: MD350

SR | EEATE g |
85.) N/AN/A

86.) HCI4#WIRE LEAD (1015-16#18CM) 12
87) “FFEETIFLAT WASHER (06x013x1) 1
88.) MEAUELZBUTTERFLY SCREW (M6x10xP1.0) 15
89.) FEEHK-MD350CHIP GUARD 36
90.) IN/A

91.) MfBH#KFCOMBINATION WRENCH (M8) 34
92.) NARTFHEX KEY (M2.5) 4
93.) |[7SENFHEX KEY (M4) 4
94.) |H11%2-MD500/2WIRE LEAD (1015-16#18CM) 12
95.) [EIFEN/SFIZ44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x16xP0.7) 3
96.) |5#EHES|SPRING WASHER (M4) 1
97) FFESFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
98.) |MAEI{RE%-MDS00SWITCH GUARD BAR (90MM) 51
99.) L {R#ERS-MD3500VER LOAD PROTECTION (110V) 598
99.) ik {R#E25-MD3S00VER LOAD PROTECTION (220V) 536

FIHMIHE



